Distributor of Omron: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 3S4YR-MVFW1D-052 - MOTORIZED CARD READER
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
OmronOmron
3S4YR-MVFW1D-0523S4YR-MVFW1D-052

easy installation
■ Locking shutter for fraud prevention
Ordering Information
®
Magnetic Tracks Supported (R, R/W)
1 2 3 Center JIS II Shutter Color Part Number (see note 2)
R/W R/W R/W — — No Yes Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MVFW1D-052
R/W R/W R/W — — ISO 7816 Yes Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MVFW1JD-051L
R/W R/W R/W — — ISO 7816 Yes Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MVFW1JD-M51L
R/W R/W R/W — — ISO 7816 Yes Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MVFW1JDH-074
R/W R/W R/W — — No Yes Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MVS1D
(MVFW1D-052 Core)
R/W R/W R/W — — ISO 7816 Yes Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MVS1JD
(MVFW1JD-051L Core)
Note 1: Inquire regarding specific memory card support.
2: Models with support for SAM modules are available. Please contact Omron for details.
3: Please contact Omron for details concerning USB interface availability.
Built-in
Notes
—
—
Memory card
support (see note1)
HiCo
—
Housing
■ TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Cash Dispensers
• Automatic Teller Machines (ATM)
• POS Terminals
• Credit Card Checkers
• ID Card Checkers
• Electronic Lock System
• Medical Patient System
• Health Control System
•Teller Terminal
• Front desk card encoders
IC
Contact
Card
Ejection
Interface
(see note 3)
RS-232
RS-232
RS-232
RS-232
RS-232
RS-232
                               2 / 5                               2 / 5
Distributor of Omron: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 3S4YR-MVFW1D-052 - MOTORIZED CARD READER
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
3S4YR-MVF/MVS 3S4YR-MVF/MVS
Part number 3S4YR-MVF 3S4YR-MVS
Recommended card Magnetic card ISO 7810, 7811/1-5, 7812, 7813. Please inquire if using high-coercivity cards.
IC card (see Note 1) ISO 7816/1-4 (T=0 and/or T=1)
Recording method FM decoding (F2F)
Card feeding speed 20 cm/sec (8 in/sec) in normal operation; 5 cm/sec (2 in/sec) IC card handling